Printing time:10:45
MONDAY, 01.09.2025.

) First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
FOOTBALL Final Result Half TI!?r:fe- Full lwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:tl}gns Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - Bms;”’g“s © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder/(
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 18ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | oweri5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111982KR1W |[SANGMU W INCHEON W 3.00/3.70|2.0014.90|3.10]9.00 | 5.8011.75|1.85]3.10 | 2.75]14.80 | 3.90 | 2.05|8.00| 1.87 | 5.70]1.72 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.00

13:00111983 KR1W |CHANGYE.W  |HWACHE.W 20.0/9.50|1.07}28.0/1.25]65.01.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97]|27.023.0|4.20|23.0/1.25|2.10]|2.55|2.70|6.50 | 1.17

13:00111984/KR1W |SEJONG W SUWON W 2.40/3.60|2.5013.80/4.10]7.75|8.0011.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.0014.00 | 3.2512.05|6.75]2.05|7.00]11.80 | 2.40 | 2.40 | 2.45
13:00111985/KR1W |[SEOUL W GYEONGJ.W 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00]7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.502.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
15:00111811|ENGD |CREWE M21 WATF.M21 3.3514.00|1.805.10 | 2.60 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
15:00{12159|CAFA |INDIA IRAN 16.019.00 1.10)25.01.32165.0{1.70]2.90 |1.35|1.90 | 1.90|19.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 20.01.25|2.20|2.20 | 2.35]5.50 | 1.17
16:00111818ENGD [SH.W.M21 COLCH.M21 1.8513.90|3.25]12.65|4.90 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
17:30/ 1238 BUG 2 |MAREK D. MINYOR P. 1.4813.60|7.75]12.3015.013.8032.0|1.47 |2.50|5.003.503.15|1.97]1.78 |5.003.60 | 19.0] 2.50 | 3.05] 1.93 | 7.00
18:00| 1917 |SVN 2 |DRAVINJA LENDAVA 6.003.80|1.53110.0/2.35]120.03.80|1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85]18.50 | 7.75|3.05|13.0]1.70 | 4.30] 2.05 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.75
18:00| 4545 |RUM 1 |CSIKSZER. OTELUL 3.10/3.20|2.40|5.30|3.90]10.0 [ 8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.25|4.70|2.25/10.0|2.15|7.25]1.92 | 2.65[2.90 | 2.55
18:30112160/CAFA |AFGHANIS. TAJIKIST. 11.015.2011.25]120.0 | 1.73165.0|2.30]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|17.0| 16.0 ] 3.60 | 20.0|1.43 | 3.20|2.45| 2.75]6.00 | 1.42
19:00111315/AR3T |EL LINQ. CRUCERO 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.20 | 14.013.40[32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80]3.00|2.50|1.80)1.65|4.30)3.45|16.0|2.30|2.75]1.73 | 5.70
19:00111812|NO4G6|LOK.OSLO FREDR. Il 1.5014.40|4.90]2.05|6.50 2.7011.35|1.92 1.401.60
19:0011813|NO4G3|SKEDSMO H.KAM II 2.60|3.80|2.2513.90 | 3.35 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32/1.45
19:00/11814[NO4G5\VIKING Il JORPELAND 1.2216.50 19.00]1.45|12.0 4.10|1.15|1.37 1.57 1 1.67
19:00111815|NO4G3|STROMG.II KONGS. Il 2.55|3.90|2.25[3.80 | 3.35 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.1811.22
19:00111819NO4G2 MOLDE Il KRIST.II 1.2216.25/9.50]11.45112.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.62|1.72
19:00|2785 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI RADNIK B. 1.2815.20/9.50)1.77 |17.0}2.35[50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40 ] 1.38 | 3.00) 3.40 | 17.0]1.90 | 2.15] 1.37 | 5.10
19:00|2926 |ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.R.G. 3.2013.20|2.2015.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.70 | 4.602.30|9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50|2.75 | 2.30
19:00/2927 ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. KIRY.YAM 2.70/3.20|2.50(4.40/4.10]8.508.00/1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45[2.10|7.25]2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
19:00|2928 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.RISH. 3.7013.30|1.9815.70/3.15]111.0 | 5.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9015.90 | 5.202.50 | 10.0]1.90 | 6.00]1.88 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.10
19:30111318/AR3T |HURA.L.H. GUILO.BR. 2.35/3.00|3.103.90|5.40]7.75[10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
20:0011816{NO4G5MADLA HAUG. Il 1.2216.25/9.50]11.45112.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.62|1.72
20:0011817|NO4G5|DJERV SAN.U. Il 1.187.0010.0]1.37 1 13.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.671.75
20:00/12020NO4G4/SANDEF.II VALER.II 2.5013.90|2.30f3.70 | 3.35 4.1011.15|1.42 1.1811.22
20:0012124/NO4G6/OPPSAL ODD GR.Il 1.9213.90|3.10]2.80 | 4.70 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32/1.45
20:00| 1475 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. ALMIR.B. 2.1012.95|3.8013.50/6.0016.75/11.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.102.90|2.20|7.00]2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
20:00/ 2726 [SRB 2 [MACVA BORAC C. 1.62]3.45|5.70]2.55]10.5 1.60]2.20 | 4.20 2.15|2.75
20:00| 3259 DE 4V |KOLN Il WUPPERTA. 1.8013.80|3.50]2.70 1 5.3014.509.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.1512.35|2.00]1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]|1.67 | 2.20
20:00| 5428 |[SWE3 |HAMM.TFF ASSYRISKA 1.60]3.90/4.60)2.30|6.7513.7011.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.902.25 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.60 | 2.60
20:00| 5438 SWE3 |JONKOPIN. IFK SKOV. 1.2215.80/10.511.62|17.012.15|55.0/2.15|1.55|2.302.10|1.65|1.32]1.35/2.80]3.50 | 19.0]2.15|2.40 | 1.33 | 5.40
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |[ESBJERG HB KOGE 1.50]4.10|5.90]2.15]9.003.20|20.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.92|1.62]1.55|3.45]|2.60|11.0|1.60|1.95]1.48|3.35
20:30/11460/SP3 2 |ATL.M.II ATL.SANL. 1.8213.3014.40)12.95|7.2515.50|14.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.45|/2.40]11.90 16.25]|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80]2.15|4.00
20:30/11467/SP3 2 |VILLAR.II ALCORCON 2.80|2.95|2.60(4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.303.99|2.40|8.50]2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
20:30/ 4038 ESP 2 HUESCA EIBAR 2.5513.00|3.0514.30/5.30]19.5010.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35

21:00111980/AR1W |F.OESTE W BELGRAN.W 3.05/3.15|2.30|5.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 5.90 | 4.50 [ 2.25/10.0]2.10 | 7.25]1.95 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.50

21:00111981/AR1W |RACING W ROSARIO W 1.56713.70/5.80]2.309.0013.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.20 | 1.77]1.654.10|2.70 | 13.0| 1.75| 2.15] 1.63 | 3.70

21:00| 2727 |SRB 2 |TRAJAL DINAMO J. 1.95]3.30|3.80]3.10 | 5.80 1.69 ]2.05|3.80 1.92|2.55

21:00/ 2728 |SRB 2 |DUBOCICA FAP PRIB. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20 | 6.00 1.6212.15/4.00 1.95)2.60

21:00/ 4548 RUM 1 |FARUL PETROLUL 2.10/3.35|3.6013.40/6.00]6.75[11.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20|3.80 | 2.85[1.98 | 6.50]2.50 | 10.0] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.25
21:30/ 1165 |ITA3B |FORLI RAVENNA 2.3013.25|2.9513.7014.90]7.25/9.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.80 | 3.00 12.00 | 7.00]2.20 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:30112021/ARG4 |CENTRA.B. CSR ESP. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90]10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.506.25|4.90|2.40|10.0)2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
21:30112022/ARG4 |S.BARRAC. GENER.L. 2.4512.95|3.0014.10/5.20]8.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
21:3012023/ARG4 |V.ARENAS JUV.UNIDA 2.80|2.80|2.75[4.80/4.70]9.00{9.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
21:30112106|/ARG3 |INDEP.CH. DOUGLAS 2.3012.70|3.5013.80|5.60]7.5010.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.50 | 3.402.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
21:45/2233 [ENG6J |CHELMS.C. FARNBOR. 2.25|3.30|3.00f3.60/4.90]6.75[9.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50] 1.67 | 2.00 [ 2.10 | 2.35
22:00{11569/CAN 1 [HFX WAND. YORK UTD. 2.2013.15|3.2513.60|5.50]7.009.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.10 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
22:00/1166 [ITA3B |MONTEROSI PINETO 2.50 |3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.402.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
22:30111469/SP3 2 |IMARBELLA MURCIA 2.8012.90|2.6514.80|4.50]9.00(9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.2012.40|9.00]2.30 | 8.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.05
22:30/ 4039 [ESP 2 |LEGANES LA CORUNA 2.30|3.25|3.2513.80|5.50]7.50|10.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.403.20)2.10|7.25]2.25|10.0]1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.00
23:00| 1286 |CO2CL | TIGRES DEP.CUC. 3.6013.05|2.1016.00/3.50]11.06.75|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.506.75|5.602.60|11.0]2.10 | 6.75]2.102.90|3.70 | 2.55
23:00/ 1483 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP A.TUCUMAN 2.45|3.05|3.1514.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.702.30 | 7.75]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.45
23:10{ 1476 |ARG 2 |NUEVA CH. GIMNAS.M. 3.00]2.9512.4515.20|4.10/9.50 | 8.0011.35|2.95|5.40|3.80|6.25|4.9012.40 | 10.0|2.30|7.75]2.35| 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
00:55/1307 VEN 1 |CARACAS YARACUYA. 1.48 13.80|7.00)2.2013.013.5028.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.55|1.85]1.65|4.20]3.25|13.0|2.15|2.60]1.73 | 5.30
00:55/1366 [URY 1 |CERRO L. WANDERERS 12.20|3.05|3.35/3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.20 | 3.05/2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
00:55| 1542 | BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. VILLAN. 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.2515.70 [ 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
01:10/ 1477 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. COLON 2.1013.05|3.60}3.50/6.0016.75/11.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.102.90|2.20|7.00]2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
01:15/ 1287 |CO2CL BARRANQ. .PALMIRA 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.602.30 | 9.50]1.97 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
01:15| 1499 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE GOD.CRUZ 2.2012.80|3.60}3.60|6.00]7.50|12.011.30|3.20 | 6.00 | 3.904.40 | 3.2512.20|7.25]2.65|11.0]2.55 | 3.50 | 2.80 | 4.00
01:45| 1288 |[CO2CL |ATL.HUILA REAL KAR. 2.50|2.95|2.90(4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70|3.502.30|7.75]2.35|10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
02:00/ 1409 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. DEPORT.R. 2.8013.00|2.5514.80/4.30]9.00|8.5011.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.303.9912.40|8.50]2.25|7.7511.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
02:30{11774/ARG3 |9.JULIO BELGR.S. 2.55|3.05|2.7514.20 1 4.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.50]2.25|7.75]11.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
03:00111628 ME1W |ATLAS W MAZATL.W 1.1717.25110.5]11.42116.011.95|65.0/2.70 | 1.35|1.87 1 1.9011.42|1.20]1.25/2.20]3.05|18.0|1.77|1.95]1.20 | 4.70
03:00/1534 [ECU 1 |DELFIN CA LIBER. 2.15/3.30|3.20}3.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.75[1.93 |6.50]2.25|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
03:15/1478 /ARG 2 |FERRO O. RACING C. 2.4012.70|3.30|4.00|5.30]8.009.501.33|3.05|5.40|3.80]4.90|3.5012.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.35| 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
03:30/1300 [COL 1 |[SANTA FE ONCE CAL. 2.00/3.20|3.70}3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.75|11.0] 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.50
03:30/ 1543 [BRA 2 |FERROVL. CUIABA 2.4512.95|3.0014.10/5.20]8.009.5011.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
04:00111770NWSL |ANGEL C.W BAY W 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|3.00|2.35]1.87 |5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83|2.30]1.95|2.90
04:00| 1796 [COS2APITBULLS SANTA ANA 2.9013.20|2.3514.90/3.80]19.00|7.5011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]15.303.9912.208.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.85 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.40
04:30/ 1446 |PAN 1 VERAGUAS SAN MIGU. 2.75/3.00|2.60(4.70 | 4.40]9.00 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 5.00 | 3.802.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 ] 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65

05:00{11629 ME1W |SANT.LW PUMAS UW 5.704.301.45]8.00|2.00]18.0|2.95]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.50|3.30|1.60 | 1.92]3.10 | 1.45




